Elenco
Iscritti

Morandi - Morosinotto

Conti - Conti

Dell’Aversano - Dell'Aversano

Spinetti - Sabatini

Alessandrelli - Alessandrelli

Gombini - Ferracci

Leone - Detto

Di Luca Sidozzi - Bonfigli

Ceccarelli - Leone
Caferri - Sacconi
Bottini - Di Giovanni
Lotano- Ulivelli
Maiarelli- Bavato
Venturini - Properzi
Chiarolla - Caruana
Lucchetti - Lucchetti
Catervi - Girolami
Calcagni - Battista
Bottini - Ranelli

Benincasa

Testaguzza - Testaguzza

Abbenante - Abbenante

Valbonesi - Sanna

Cisitalia 202

Alfa Romeo Spider 1300
Jaguar XK 140

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super
MGTD

Fiat 1100

Fiat 124 Abarth Rally

Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce 1750

Volkswagen Maggiolino Cabriolet

Fiat 124 Sport Coupé
Lancia Aurelia B20

Fiat 128 A

Mercedes 280 SL

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1.6
Lancia Fulvia coupé 1.3 5
Alfa Romeo GT Junior

Fiat 600 D

Fiat Balilla 4M

Lancia Aurelia B24

Alfa Romeo 2000 Spider veloce
Audi Coupeé 52

Fiat 1100/103

Fiat Vignale Samantha

1948

1975

1954

1972

1952

1962

1973

1969

1973

1972

1958

1970

1984

1974

1971

1975

1968

1934

1956

1976

1992

1955

1969



Elenco
Iscritti

Beccerica - Foglia
Carnevali - Spaziani
Di Bello

Magrini - Martucci
Basile - Lucci

Piro - Nardoni

Bruccioni - Guerrini

Pigliacelli - Sugamosto

Barini - Ferrarin

Veralli - Anselmicchio

La Bella - Mangiacapra

Onori - Aprile
Scaccia - Mirabile

Grassi - Grassi

Grassetti - Baldassarri

Bensi - Panichi

Corvini - Corvini

Graziani - Graziani

lorio

Manca - Marturano

Lancia Lambda 7 serie passo corto
Lancia Aurelia B20

Citroen DS special

Fiat 500 L

Lancia Beta HPE

BMW Z3

Ford Cortina Lotus

Lancia Delta

Nissan Datsun 240z Rally Gr.4
Lancia Fulvia Montecarlo
Porsche 911 carrera cabriolet
Lancia Fulvia 1.6 HF

Porsche 911 Targa

Mercedes 450 SL

Fiat 1200 TV trasformabile
Lancia Aurelia B20

Alfa Romeo Spider touring
Porsche 356A

Porsche 914

Jaguar XJC 4.2

1927

1953

1974

1972

1976

1997

1966

1992

1973

1972

1992

1970

1989

1977

1958
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1963

1959

1973

1978



